June Sunset Series #3
New Bedford Yacht Club

Race Date: 19 Jun 201

PHRF Race

51799A
53303
18
72
50425

o O B~ WON P

TLE

PHRF Cruise

52024
150
22840
50865
105
609
42673
138
51799

0 N o 0o~ WOWDN P

DNS

=
o

Rhodes 19

1 1301
1986

Boat Name

Owner / Skipper

Rating

PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:10:00 / Dist.5.00

WICKED 2
JABBERWOCKY
SEEFEST
GENTIAN

GUT FEELING
CABLE CAR

Doug Curtiss
Jonathan Bier
Ira Perry
Ben Speerry
Ted Herlihy

Peter van Colen

42
102
111
138
72
141

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 18:15:00 / Dist.3.50

BAMBOOZLER
RESTLESS
MOODY BLUE
GILGAMESH
KARMA
MOONDANCE
SPICE

VELA
JABBERWOCKY

One Design

TOAD'SHULL

SOMETHNG ELSE

Rob Hoyt

Henry DeGroot
KC van Colen
Richard Parker
Kevin Rocha
Clay Biddle
Chris Fairfax
Ricardo Bermudez
Jonathan Bier

Al Signorella
Camille Murray

69
117
134
126
162
192

51
132
107

Finish
Time

19:28:46
19:39:24
19:40:22
19:44:06
19:41:53
20:02:46

19:11:32
19:20:45
19:21:48
19:22:43
19:25:55
19:28:28
19:22:23
19:40:07

Elapsed
Time

01:18:46
01:29:24
01:30:22
01:34:06
01:31:53

00:56:32
01:05:45
01.:06:48
01:07:43
01:10:55
01:13:28
01.07:23
01:25:07

Corrected
Time

01:15:16
01:20:54
01:21:07
01:22:36
01:25:53

00:52:31
00:58:56
00:58:59
01.00:22
01.01:28
01.02:16
01.04:25
01:17:25



3 929 CLEPSYDRA David Walker
Questions? Contact: Mary Ellen DeFrias

Printed On: 19-Jun-2019  20:41:25 Number of boats Scored 18 Version 6.47

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



